Seasoned Green Beans

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:

Category:

HACCP Process:

green beans

Ingredients

Measurement

1 #10 CAN

4 Cup

2 Cup

100.00

1.00 1/2 cup
Lunch
Vegetable

Same Day Service

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

25.11 Protein
0.98¢g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
1.98¢g Fiber

0.59¢g Sodium
0.02mg Vitamin C
51.59IU Calcium

Preparation Instructions

THAW

2.05g
0.32g
3.25mg
0.63g
146.68mg
1.19mg

6.61mg

THAW IN REFRIGERATOR OVERNIGHT.
FULLY COOKED, JUST HEAT AND SERVE

DistPart # Description

118737 BEAN GREEN CUT
FNCY 4SV 6-10 GFS

357220 BACON CRUMBLES
CKD 12-1 GFS

223255 ONION DEHY SUPER

TOPPER 6-2 P/L

Preparation Instructions

Wash hands.

Combine all ingredients in stock pot.

Heat thoroughly before transferring to steam table.



