Seasoned Green Beans

Servings:	100.00
Serving Size:	1.00 1/2 cup
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Vegetable
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
green beans	
green beans	

Nutrition Information

Calories	25.11	Protein	2.05g
Fat	0.98g	SaturatedFat	0.32g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	3.25mg
Carbohydrates	1.98g	Fiber	0.63g
Sugar	0.59g	Sodium	146.68mg
Iron	0.02mg	Vitamin C	1.19mg
Vitamin A	51.59IU	Calcium	6.61mg

Ingredients

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
1 #10 CAN	118737	BEAN GREEN CUT FNCY 4SV 6-10 GFS	
4 Cup	357220	BACON CRUMBLES CKD 12-1 GFS	THAW THAW IN REFRIGERATOR OVERNIGHT. FULLY COOKED, JUST HEAT AND SERVE
2 Cup	223255	ONION DEHY SUPER TOPPER 6-2 P/L	

Preparation Instructions

Wash hands.

Combine all ingredients in stock pot.

Heat thoroughly before transferring to steam table.